CARGOJET INC.

CARGOJET INC.

ISIN: CA14179V5036

Overview

2024/06/28 18:46:04

Price
102.936 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

6.16% (5.98)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,572 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

103.11 USD
103.11 USD
102.936 USD
96.959 USD
103.094182 USD
16,260
1,655,172.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14179V5036&ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25ce3ceb919e126a4b543b3d869d560564c92b52f4ad1224a18a7726da2a963f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c18d990de8ae428c&time=1719769086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87c7dd422a35fa9bf1446ac0cdb23dc52609588e6770f2cbf72362e5872f20b7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d73666256b2118d6&time=1719769086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cc12840f605a26bafecf7d803efed5ba0af5573d300632f6b8e96f4ec099f93&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79d0a87a338c31a41&time=1719769086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1ac0f5016201c6f2add10b34a719dbc34845ff08212a5c65221abaf443f08c0&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c8ab686f6e72ed46&time=1719769086&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72a297ec7352e251579478b434f5004abba2b927357eaccebb8dcd85d9f829b1&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef7dab874c77285c5&time=1719769086&tool=RSC

CARGOJET INC.

Details

2024/06/28 18:46:04 Sy

Price
102.936 USD

180.00
Difference (2]

160.00 N

6.16% (5.98)

General attributes

ISIN CA14179V5036 N W . f||.|| " |
Symbol CJT 140.00 1‘ \il / \ ’If i
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues { \{

Currency uUsD 120.00 ‘ \1

Sector Transport 4' ’h
Security type Stock w

Market cap (m)

1,572 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 103.11 USD
High 103.11 USD
Low 102.936 USD
Close (prev. day) 96.959 USD
VWAP 103.094182 USD
Volume (pcs) 16,260
Trading volume 1,655,172.28
Number of trades 3
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.67% +44.10% -26.96%
Perf (abs.) +15.46 +31.50 -38.00
Beta 0.93 1.05 1.38
Volatility  14.72 25.42 42.22

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 96.00 EUR
28

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 140.00 CAD

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:35 96.00 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 95.00 EUR

28
Frankfurt

2024/06/ 21:55 95.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

64.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

98.448 USD (20,521)
88.741 USD (8,775)
85.547 USD (4,181)
79.186 USD (3,524)

103.110 USD (2024/06/28)

77.269 USD (2024/03/19)

103.110 USD (2024/06/28)

57.060 USD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

1

527

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849308

CARGOJET INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 18:46 102.936 USD 1.66
28

2024/06/ 19:30 95.00 EUR  0.00
28

2024/06/ 08:04 95.00 EUR  0.00
28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353265083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98786213

CARGOJET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

T
CARGQIET

Contact Details
CARGOJET

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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